



3CXENPAK94-C

OEM/CERTIFIED

compatible XENPAK short range module for 10 Gigabit Ethernet and 10 Gbit/s Fibre Channel.

- •Up to 10.5 Gb/s data links
- •Hot-pluggable
- •Built-in digital diagnostic functions
- •850nm Uncooled VCSEL laser transmitter
- •Duplex LC connector
- •RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free
- •Up to 300m on OM3 or 82m on OM2 50/125 μ m MMF, or 33m on OM1 62.5/125 μ m MMF •Metal enclosure, for lower EMI
- •Single 3.3V power supply
- •Low power dissipation
- •Commercial operating temperature range: -5°C to 75°C